
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00059, Newdale

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-33  5.5 Mi. E of 1st St W

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,482

 2,506
 2,421

Madison (33)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,243

 1,272
 1,171

 1,239

 1,234
 1,250

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 3,413 4,575

W DIR - - - - - 1,449 2,030

E DIR - - - - - 1,964 2,545

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2,110 2,259 2,372 2,397 2,332 2,793 2,818

1,296 1,422 1,210 1,166 1,173 1,332 1,508

814 837 1,162 1,231 1,159 1,461 1,310

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1,727 2,189 2,246 2,330 2,429 2,955 2,589

916 1,050 1,079 1,135 1,188 1,396 1,331

811 1,139 1,167 1,195 1,241 1,559 1,258

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1,868 2,382 2,233 2,383 2,606 2,895 2,506

1,025 1,208 1,086 1,150 1,271 1,432 1,253

843 1,174 1,147 1,233 1,335 1,463 1,253

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1,786 2,444 2,396 2,381 2,460 3,300 2,513

908 1,178 1,173 1,175 1,222 1,632 1,330

878 1,266 1,223 1,206 1,238 1,668 1,183

31 - - - - - -

1,718 - - - - - -

905 - - - - - -

813 - - - - - -

MADW 1,842 2,319 2,312 2,373 2,457 3,071 3,000

STDEV 161 116 84 29 113 270 889

DAYFAC 1.35 1.07 1.07 1.05 1.01 0.81 0.83
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